6 1263	10 PH3 10		Vol. <u>mg3_</u> Page_1041
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use			
STATE OF OREGON THIS	UNIFORM COMMERC FIEAL PROPERTY - F FORM FOR COUNTY FIL	orm UCC-1A	
	이 속 환영 영화는 제품의 문화는 것으로	상태의 비원이 있다.	물란다는 눈물 감독 신간 화장했던
TA. Deblor Name(s): PETTUS, MARK M.	Ated Ioi (he county) filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. 2A. Secured Party Name(s): 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any): WESTERN BANK 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):		
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): P.O. BOX 11512 GLENDALE, CA 91226	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security Information is obtainable: 133 West Main Street P.O. Box 695 Eagle Point, OR 97524-0695		4B. Address of Assignee:
3. This financing statement covers the following t April 13, 1993.	types (or liems) of property (check	k il applicable):See Atta	ched Exhibit to UCC Financing statement date
X The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is s	
Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered b	ecord a carbon,photographic or ot Bv:	lumber of attached addi her reproduction of this MASK M	tional sheets: <u>1</u> form, financing statement or security agreement a PIHTUA
ORS 79.4020		Required sign	nature(s)
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIO	DNS	
 If the space provided for any item(s) on this for sheets need to be presented to the county filing of 3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the of State. Send the Original to the county filing of 4. After the recording process is completed the county file the the term is a sender to the term in the second to the term is the second to the secon	officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAP the county filing officers who reco fficer.	PE ANYTHING TO THIS	FORM. s. This form cannot be filed with the Secretar
may be used to terminate this document.	방송은 그 말했는 것을 했다.		
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the d 6. Be sure that the financing statement has been		, 전문에 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같아요.	
Recording Party contact name:///	Para T		
Recording Party telephone number: <u>2826</u> Return to: (name and address)	-8742	This statement of ter pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a s	ERMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing orm Commercial Codel The Secured Party security interest in the financing statement
WESTERN BANK Eagle Point Branch 133 West Main Street P.O. Box 695 Eagle Point, OR 97524-0695		bearing the recordin	g number shown above.

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT

April 13, 1993

10416

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between WESTERN BANK and

PETTUS, MARK M. (SSN or TIN: 334-52-2260)

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:All Fixtures; whether owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds (including insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: WILLIAMS FURNACE, MODEL #50EHB SN#M20470, LOCATED AT 745 ROSE STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON.

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: THE SOUTH ONE-HALF OF LOT 3 IN BLOCK 1 OF SHRIVES ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financing Statement by WESTERN	WESTERN BANK
By:	Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of	the 10th day

C.